w

WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank
*1

© O ~N~NOWWWN

WWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRRPRRRRLRPRPR R
COWOWNNOUNWWRrRPOM®M®OD~NDDDNNDN PR

30

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Top 32 Schools in League--6th Grade (90 Schools)

School
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Lake Denoon Middle School
Grant Elementary School
Lake Bluff ES
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Brookfield Academy
North Middle School
Glen Park School
University School of Milwaukee
Parkview Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Washington Elementary School
Amery Middle School
Horace Mann Middle School
Atwater Elementary School
DelLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
The Prairie School
Urban Middle School
Lance MS
New Richmond Middle School
Jefferson Elementary School
Seton Catholic MS
Lombardi Middle School
Swanson Elementary School
Lodi Area MS
McNeel Middle School
Horace Mann Middle School
Oconto Middle School
Section Elementary School
T.J. Walker Middle School

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Katherine L
Charly N
James A
Zachary S
Eric C
JuliaR
Joshua C
Tanay G
Margaret K
Sophia S
Dylan C
Lydia A
Jonah B
Suhaas B
Grace G
David G
Yu-Chen H
Maha R
Tinglin S
Thomas T
Shivam A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brookfield
Muskego
Marshfield
Shorewood
EIm Grove
Watertown
Brookfield
Menomones!$
New Berlin
Milwaukee
Ashwaubenon
West Bend
Marshfield
Amery
Sheboygan
Shorewood
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Racine
Sheboygan
Kenosha
New Richrdon
StevenatPoi
Menasha
Green Bay
Brookfield
Lodi
Beloit
Wausau
Oconto
Mukwonago
SturgeoryBa
School
Swanson Elementary School
Riverside Middle School
The Prairie School
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Lake Denoon Middle School
Washington Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Amery Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
University School of Milwaukee
Grant Elementary School
Glen Park School
Washington Elementary School
Atwater Elementary School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Pilgrim Park Middle School
University School of Milwaukee

Town

Town
Brookfield
Watertown
Racine
Brookfield
Brookfield
Muskego
Marshfield
EIm Grove
Shorewood
Brookfield
Amery
Shorewood
Milwaukee
Marshfield
New Berlin
Marshfield
Shorewood
Brookfield
Brookfield
EIm Grove
Milwaukee

Team Score
148
138
133
133
133
131
126
126
125
125
124
122
122
121
121
120
119
117
117
117
116
116
114
114
112
111
109
109
108
105
105
105

Score
34
34
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27



21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Aman B
Lauren B
Claire C
Harrison C
Samantha D
Pierson F
Elizabeth H
Haania K
Ryan L
Shawna L
Erik M
Preston P
Joslin S
Michaela S
Brandi T
Sabrina Z

Grant Elementary School
Lake Denoon Middle School
DelLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills Middle

Lake Denoon Middle School
North Middle School

St. Frances Cabrini School
Grant Elementary School
St. Frances Cabrini School
New Richmond Middle School
Seton Catholic MS

Horace Mann Middle School
Lake Denoon Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Wisconsin Hills Middle

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Marshfield
Muskego
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Muskego
Menomones!$
West Bend
Marshfield
West Bend
New Richrdon
Menasha
Sheboygan
Muskego
Watertown
Brookfield
Brookfield

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Forest, Marinette, Oconto, Oneida, Polk, Rusk, Saint Croix

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Amery Middle School Amery

2 New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon

3 Oconto Middle School Oconto

4 Cameron Middle School Cameron

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Dylan C Amery Middle School Amery

2 Shawna L New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
3 Sam C New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
3 Max J Amery Middle School Amery

3 Alex M Oconto Middle School Oconto

Brown, Calumet, Door, Green Lake, Kewaunee, Outagamie, Waupaca, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon

2 Seton Catholic MS Menasha

3 Lombardi Middle School Green Bay

4 T.J. Walker Middle School SturgeoryBa

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Erik M Seton Catholic MS Menasha

2 Steven F Lombardi Middle School Green Bay

2 Laney L Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon
4 EllaM Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon
4 Amanda P Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon
4 lan R Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

121
116
105
86

Score
29
27
24
24
24

Team Score

124
114
112
105

Score
27
26
26
25
25
25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Buffalo, Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Pierce, Portage, Taylor, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Grant Elementary School
Washington Elementary School
DelLong Middle School
Jefferson Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

OO NG O

Student
Joshua C
Suhaas B
David G
Aman B
Claire C
Haania K

Marshfield
Marshfield

Eau Claire

StevenatPoi

School
Washington Elementary School
Grant Elementary School
Washington Elementary School
Grant Elementary School
DelLong Middle School
Grant Elementary School

Columbia, Dodge, Grant, Juneau, La Crosse, Richland, Sauk, Vernon

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Onalaska Middle School
Lodi Area MS

West Salem Middle School
Fennimore School

River Valley Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A D WD

Student
Zachary H
Jacob H
Gabriel P
Kaelan E
Matthew L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Onalaska
Lodi
West Salem
Fennimore
Spring Gree
School
Onalaska Middle School
Lodi Area MS

Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Lodi Area MS

Town

Town
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Eau Claire
Marshfield

Town

Town
Onalaska
Lodi
Onalaska
Onalaska
Lodi

Team Score

133
122
119
114

Score
30
28
28
27
27
27

Team Score

117
109
99
91
91

Score
26
25
24
23
23



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Dane, Green, lowa, Jefferson, Kenosha, Racine, Rock

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Riverside Middle School

2 The Prairie School

3 Lance MS

4 McNeel Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Charly N
2 James A
3 Michaela S
4 Buddy N
4 Matthew U
Milwaukee

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Lake Bluff ES

2 University School of Milwaukee
3 Atwater Elementary School

4 St. Jude the Apostle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

1 Margaret K

2 Lydia A

2 Jonah B

2 Yu-Chen H
Sheboygan

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Horace Mann Middle School

2 Urban Middle School

3 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
4 Oostburg MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Preston P

2 Sam B

2 Caoilfhinn R

2 Parker V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Watertown
Racine
Kenosha
Beloit
School Town
Riverside Middle School Watertown
The Prairie School Racine
Riverside Middle School Watertown
McNeel Middle School Beloit
Lance MS Kenosha
Town
Shorewood
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
School Town
Lake Bluff ES Shorewood
Lake Bluff ES Shorewood
University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee
Atwater Elementary School Shorewood
Town
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Elkhart €ak
QOostburg
School Town
Horace Mann Middle School Sheboygan
Urban Middle School Sheboygan
Urban Middle School Sheboygan
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS Elkhart €ak

Team Score

131
117
116
109

Score
34
33
27
25
25

Team Score

133
125
120
102

Score
30
28
28
28

Team Score

121
117
102
101

Score
27
25
25
25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings
Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Wisconsin Hills Middle Brookfield 148
2 Lake Denoon Middle School Muskego 138
3 Pilgrim Park Middle School EIm Grove 133
4 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 126
4 North Middle School Menomonesl$ 126

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Katherine L Swanson Elementary School Brookfield 34
2 Zachary S Wisconsin Hills Middle Brookfield 32
3 Eric C Wisconsin Hills Middle Brookfield 31
3 Julia R Lake Denoon Middle School Muskego 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (73 Schools)

Rank

29

School
Clintonville Middle School
DelLong Middle School
Brookfield Academy
North Shore Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
North Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Urban Middle School
Wisconsin Hills Middle
New Richmond Middle School
Farnsworth Middle School
Amery Middle School
Parkview Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Bayside Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Oostburg MS
Central Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Horace Mann Middle School
Aldrich Middle School
Templeton Middle School
Bay Lane Middle School
The Prairie School
Waterloo IS/IMS
Lombardi Middle School
River Valley Middle School
Hortonville MS
Medford Area Middle School

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Josh G
Jeremiah B
Brian L
Shelby K
Christopher Z
Charlotte A
Madison C
Maddy D
Travis G
Cassie H
Sam N
Jessica N
Zoe S
Daniel S
Jason T
Abby W
Ariana G
Isaac G
Pranav K
Colton M
Josh B
Emily L
Bhatt S
Ashley B
Kieran C
Sarah J
Ben K
Thomas N
Alexander R
Alex Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Clintonwl
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Hartland
Onalaska
EIm Grove

Menomonedi$-
Stevenst Poi

Sheboygan
Brookfield

New Richrdon

Sheboygan
Amery

Ashwaubenon
Wauwatosa

Milwaukee

West Salem

QOostburg
Hartford
West Bend
Sheboygan
Beloit
Sussex
Muskego
Racine
Waterloo
Green Bay
Spring Gree
Hortonville
Medford

School
DelLong Middle School
DelLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Clintonville Middle School
North Shore Middle School
Urban Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
North Shore Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Farnsworth Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Clintonville Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Amery Middle School
Brookfield Academy
North Middle School
The Prairie School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Waterloo IS/MS
St. Frances Cabrini School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Oostburg MS
Bayside Middle School
Central Middle School
Brookfield Academy

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Town
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Clintonwdl
Hartland
Sheboygan
Clintonwdl
Clintonwdl
Hartland
Clintonwdl
Onalaska
Onalaska
Sheboygan
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Clintonwdl
Ashwaubenon
Amery
Brookfield
Menomonesl$
Racine
Stevenst Poi
Elm Grove
Waterloo
West Bend
Wauwatosa
Oostburg
Milwaukee
Hartford
Brookfield

Team Score
146
135
131
127
127
127
125
125
123
122
121
120
118
116
116
115
115
114
113
113
112
111
111
109
109
109
108
107
104
104

Score
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Forest, Marinette, Oconto, Oneida, Polk, Rusk, Saint Croix

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
2 Amery Middle School Amery
3 Nativity of Our Lord Catholic Sch Rhinelander
3 Oconto Middle School QOconto
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Isaac G Amery Middle School Amery
2 Russ H New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
2 Kayla O Amery Middle School Amery
2 Jake W New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
Brown, Calumet, Door, Green Lake, Kewaunee, Outagamie, Waupaca, Winnebago
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
1 Clintonville Middle School Clintonwl
2 Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon
3 Lombardi Middle School Green Bay
4 Hortonville MS Hortonville
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Shelby K Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Madison C Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Maddy D Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Cassie H Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Abby W Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
Buffalo, Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Pierce, Portage, Taylor, Wood
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
1 DelLong Middle School Eau Claire
2 P.J. Jacobs JHS Stevenst Poi
3 Medford Area Middle School Medford
4 Horace Mann Middle School Wausau
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Josh G DelLong Middle School Eau Claire
2 Jeremiah B DelLong Middle School Eau Claire
3 Emily L P.J. Jacobs JHS StevenstPoi
4 Claire G P.J. Jacobs JHS Stevenst Poi
4 Joseph K P.J. Jacobs JHS StevenstPoi

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

121
118
96
96

Score
28
25
25
25

Team Score

146
116
108
104

Score
30

29

29

29

29

Team Score

135
125
104
103

Score
33

32

27

25

25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Dodge, Grant, Juneau, La Crosse, Richland, Sauk, Vernon

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 127
2 West Salem Middle School West Salem 115
3 River Valley Middle School Spring Gree 107
4 Lodi Area MS Lodi 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sam N Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 29
1 Jessica N Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 29
3 Andrew R River Valley Middle School Spring Gree 25
4 Connor K Lodi Area MS Lodi 24
4 Courtney K West Salem Middle School West Salem 24
4 Brandon S West Salem Middle School West Salem 24

Dane, Green, lowa, Jefferson, Kenosha, Racine, Rock

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Aldrich Middle School Beloit 111
2 The Prairie School Racine 109
2 Waterloo IS/IMS Waterloo 109
4 Nikolay Middle School Cambridge 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Josh B The Prairie School Racine 27

2 Ashley B Waterloo IS/MS Waterloo 26

3 Justin M Aldrich Middle School Beloit 25

4 Martin F Aldrich Middle School Beloit 24
Milwaukee

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 116

2 Bayside Middle School Milwaukee 115

3 St. Monica School WhitefishyB 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sarah J St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 26
1 Thomas N Bayside Middle School Milwaukee 26
3 Patrick E St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 25
4 George E St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 23
4 Michael G Bayside Middle School Milwaukee 23
4 Nishant S Bayside Middle School Milwaukee 23

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings
Sheboygan

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Urban Middle School Sheboygan 123
2 Farnsworth Middle School Sheboygan 120
3 Oostburg MS Oostburg 114
4 Horace Mann Middle School Sheboygan 112

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Charlotte A Urban Middle School Sheboygan 29
1 Zoe S Farnsworth Middle School Sheboygan 29
3 Ben K Oostburg MS Oostburg 26
4 Christian H Horace Mann Middle School Sheboygan 25
4 Tommy M Oostburg MS Oostburg 25

Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 131
2 North Shore Middle School Hartland 127
2 Pilgrim Park Middle School EIm Grove 127
4 North Middle School Menomonedi$- 125

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Brian L Wisconsin Hills Middle Brookfield 31
2 Christopher Z North Shore Middle School Hartland 30
3 Travis G North Shore Middle School Hartland 29
3 Daniel S Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 29
3 Jason T Brookfield Academy Brookfield 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 26 Schools in League--8th Grade (80 Schools)

Rank

26

School
Clintonville Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Templeton Middle School
New Richmond Middle School
North Shore Middle School
Wisconsin Hills Middle
Pilgrim Park Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Onalaska Middle School
Whitman Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Bayside Middle School
Lombardi Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
DelLong Middle School
North Middle School
Bay Lane Middle School
Farnsworth Middle School
St. Monica School
T.J. Walker Middle School
Meyer Middle School
Parkview Middle School
River Valley Middle School
Riverside Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Hortonville MS

Top 25 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

*
N
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Student
Nathan W
Martin T
Aaron A
Claire C
Jaden D
Becky G
Victoria J
Andrew O
Nick R
Morgan S
Michael T
Jacob H
Leslie K
Nathaniel L
Bailey W
Taylor B
Nick H
Molly H
Regan L
Garrett M
Will M
Gabe P
Teresa W
Jacob W
Ethan W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Clintonwl
Brookfield
Sussex
New Richrdon
Hartland

Brookfield
EIm Grove

Stevenst Poi
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
West Salem
Milwaukee
Green Bay
Wauwatosa
Eau Claire
Menomones!$
Muskego
Sheboygan
WhitefishyB
SturgeoryBa
River Falls
Ashwaubenon

Spring Gree
Watertown
Milwaukee

Hortonville

School
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
New Richmond Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
New Richmond Middle School
Templeton Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Templeton Middle School
DelLong Middle School
St. Mary's School
New Richmond Middle School
Templeton Middle School
Whitman Middle School
Nikolay Middle School
North Shore Middle School
North Shore Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Whitman Middle School
New Berlin West HS
St. Jude the Apostle School
North Shore Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Town
Brookfield
Brookfield
New Richrdon
Clintonwdl
Clintonwdl
Clintonwdl
New Richrdon
Sussex
Clintonwdl
Clintonwdl
StevenstPoi
Sussex
Eau Claire
Janesville
New Richrdon
Sussex
Wauwatosa
Cambridge
Hartland
Hartland
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa
New Berlin
Wauwatosa
Hartland

Team Score
146
142
136
135
130
128
126
125
124
123
120
119
119
119
118
118
116
116
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
112

Score
33
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Forest, Marinette, Oconto, Oneida, Polk, Rusk, Saint Croix

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon

2 Amery Middle School Amery

3 Washington Middle School Oconto all

4 Wausaukee Middle School Wausaukee

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Aaron A New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
2 Victoria J New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
3 Bailey W New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon
4 Austin P New Richmond Middle School New Richrdon

Brown, Calumet, Door, Green Lake, Kewaunee, Outagamie, Waupaca, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
1 Clintonville Middle School Clintonwl

2 Lombardi Middle School Green Bay

3 T.J. Walker Middle School SturgeoryBa

4 Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Claire C Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Jaden D Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Becky G Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Nick R Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl
2 Morgan S Clintonville Middle School Clintonwdl

Buffalo, Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Pierce, Portage, Taylor, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 P.J. Jacobs JHS Stevenst Poi

2 DelLong Middle School Eau Claire

3 Meyer Middle School River Falls

4 Horace Mann Middle School Wausau

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Michael T P.J. Jacobs JHS Stevenst Poi
2 Leslie K DelLong Middle School Eau Claire
3 Thomas H P.J. Jacobs JHS Stevenst Poi
3 Kaleb L Horace Mann Middle School Wausau
3 Henry S P.J. Jacobs JHS StevenstPoi

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

135
110
109
101

Score
30
29
28
25

Team Score

146
119
114
113

Score
30
29
29
29
29

Team Score

125
118
113
110

Score
29
28
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Dodge, Grant, Juneau, La Crosse, Richland, Sauk, Vernon

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 124

2 West Salem Middle School West Salem 120

3 River Valley Middle School Spring Gree 113

4 Fennimore School Fennimore 86

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Spencer R Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 26
1 Abby S Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 26
1 Mitchell S Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 26
4 Pierson K West Salem Middle School West Salem 25
4 Tim S West Salem Middle School West Salem 25

Dane, Green, lowa, Jefferson, Kenosha, Racine, Rock

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Riverside Middle School Watertown 113
2 Belleville HS Belleville 111
3 Aldrich Middle School Beloit 106
3 Waterloo IS/MS Waterloo 106

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Nathaniel L St. Mary's School Janesville 28

2 Molly H Nikolay Middle School Cambridge 27

3 Nicholas Q Riverside Middle School Watertown 26

4 Alex H Dodgeville Middle School Dodgeville 25

4 Kevin Z Belleville HS Belleville 25
Milwaukee

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Whitman Middle School Wauwatosa 123
2 Bayside Middle School Milwaukee 119
2 St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 119
4 St. Monica School WhitefishyB 114

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nick H Whitman Middle School Wauwatosa 27
1 Will M St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 27
1 Gabe P Whitman Middle School Wauwatosa 27
1 Jacob W St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Sheboygan

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Farnsworth Middle School

2 Horace Mann Middle School
3 Howards Grove MS

3 Urban Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Luke E
Luke H
Anya A

W wnN -

Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 Nathan W
2 Martin T
3 Andrew O
4 Jacob H

Student

Courtney T

School

Brookfield Academy
Templeton Middle School
North Shore Middle School
Wisconsin Hills Middle

Student

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Town
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Howards \@&ro
Sheboygan
School Town
Farnsworth Middle School Sheboygan
Farnsworth Middle School Sheboygan
Urban Middle School Sheboygan
Farnsworth Middle School Sheboygan
Town
Brookfield
Sussex
Hartland
Brookfield
School Town
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Templeton Middle School Sussex
Templeton Middle School Sussex

Team Score

116
101
100
100

Score
26
24
23
23

Team Score

142
136
130
128

Score
33
31
29
28



